## **SELF - CERTIFICATION PROFORMA**

Category of application : Extension of Affiliation
Sanjay Kumar (Principal) of the school S S MEMORIAL SCH BHATAHAR THARATHARI NALANDA BR certify
The following uploaded documents are genuine and valid
No Objection Certificate No.: NA
Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: 1379/2007-2008
Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : IG REGISTRY OFFICER BIHAR PATNA
Recognition Certificate No.: SSA/408
Recognition Issuing Authority : DEO NALANDA
Recognition Expiry Date: 27/02/2022
Fire Safety Certificate No.: 13/08
Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : FIRE BRIGADE OFFICER HILSA NALANDA
Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 15/04/2022
Building Safety Certificate No.: 860
Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER NALANDA BUILDING DIVISION
Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 09/06/2022
Land Certificate No: 369
Land Certificate Issuing Authority: Sub-Registrar
Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by authorized signatory
That mandatory disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link has been filled in the Part
That as per norms sufficient numbers of room/s and well equipped Laboratories for Physics, Chemistry,Biology are for available for senior secondary classes.
That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/ information on the School's Web-Portal
Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate  Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate  Submission of wrong system Generated DEO Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate
Submission of fraudulent/deliberate misrepresentation/fraud undertaking with intent to obtain affiliation Society.
e and Signature(s) :
Sangay Kumar Principal

Principal Saran Memortupeted cignatory of Trust/Society/Company

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Dateu28/06/2012/ Secondary Level)
At+P.s.-Bhatahar, P.S.-Tharathari (Nalanda)

Place: NALANDA, BIHAR

Sanjay Kumar Manager/ Authorised Signatory

Manager Sita Saran Memorial School Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi

Alt-P.s.-Bhalahar, P.S.-Tharathari (Alt-P.s.-Bhalahar, P.S.-Tharathari (Alt-P.s.-Bhalahar) (Alt-P.s.-Bhalahar, P.S.-Tharathari (Alt-P.s.-Bhalahar) (Alt-P.s.-B